Naturalist on Duty Schedule
Summer 2015
12:00 - 4:00

Here is the updated Naturalist on Duty schedule.

Cheryl and Kirby email: cherylmc45@gmail.com or 509-251-0991.

Date

Naturalist on Duty

Naturalist on Duty

Thursday, June 4

Gail Swan

Clem & Lori

Friday, June 5

Jim Cements

Mary Clements

Saturday, June 6 Dan Haley Mary Haley
Thursday, June 11 Jim Wanek Cindy Wanek
Friday, June 12 Dave Pietz Lynette Leonard
Saturday, June 13 Dan Haley Mary Haley
Thursday, June 18 Clem Yonker Lori Getts
Friday, June 19 Gail Swan Phil

Saturday, June 20 Lori Getts Clem Yonker
Thursday, June 25 Lynette Leonard Mary Wells
Friday, June 26 Dave Pietz Mary Wells
Saturday, June 27 Lori Clem Yonker
Th. July 9 Jim Wanek Cindy Wanek
Fri. July 10 Dave Pietz Mary Wells
Saturday, July 11 Dan Haley Mary Haley

Th. July 16 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. July 17 Matt Davidson Mary Wells

Sat. July 18 Gail Swan Lynette Leonard
Th. July 23 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. July 24 Dave Pietz Matt Davidson
Sat. July 25 Lori Getts Clem Yonker
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Date

Naturalist on Duty

Naturalist on Duty

Th. July 30 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. July 31 Lynette Leonard
Sat. Aug. 1 Dan Haley Mary Haley

Th. August 6 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. August 7 Mary Wells

Sat. Aug. 8 Dan Haley Mary Haley

Th. Aug. 13 Jim Wanek Cindy Wanek
Fri. Aug. 14 Dave Pietz

Sat. Aug. 15 Gail Swan

Th. Aug. 20 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. Aug. 21 John Albi Mary Wells

Sat. Aug. 22 Gail Swan Lynette Leonard
Th. Aug. 27 Kirby McKee Cheryl McKee
Fri. Aug. 28 Dave Pietz Gail Swan

Sat. Aug. 29 Clem Yonker Lori Getts




